
OHIO	STATE	VS.	MICHIGAN

2/24/2017
Columbus,	Ohio

FINAL	STATS

#12	Ohio	State
(17-8-6,	8-6-1-1) 4

Michigan
(9-17-3,	2-11-2-2) 2



Ohio	State	vs.	Michigan
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

Michigan	vs	#12	Ohio	State	(2/24/2017	at	Columbus,	Ohio)

Michigan	(9-17-3,	2-11-2-2)	vs.	#12	Ohio	State	(17-8-6,	8-6-1-1)
Date:	2/24/2017	-	Location:	Columbus,	Ohio
Attendance:	7973	-	Start	time:	7:05	pm	-	End	time:	9:32	pm	-	Total	time:	2:27

# Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice
1. 1st 12:12 UM EV Evan	Allen/4 Nolan	De	Jong/7 15,21,18,3,14 10,9,46,20,16
2. 1st 19:59 OSU PP David	Gust/13 Dakota	Joshua/16 11,12,5,21 17,8,26,7,5

Mason	Jobst/27
3. 2nd 02:41 OSU EV Kevin	Miller/7 Matt	Miller/5 20,11,2,26,12 19,50,8,17,3
4. 2nd 09:50 OSU EV Kevin	Miller/8 Dakota	Joshua/17 15,18,25,2,26 19,8,17,3,50

David	Gust/19
5. 2nd 15:06 UM PP Evan	Allen/5 Adam	Winborg/7 15,18,23,14,2 10,27,50,47

Alex	Kile/5
6. 2nd 19:53 OSU PP Nick	Schilkey/24 Dakota	Joshua/18 11,3,13,21 7,8,47,17,26

Mason	Jobst/28

TEAM	SUMMARY
# Michigan G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
1 Jack	LaFontaine 0 0 2 0 0 0
11 Brendan	Warren 0 0 0 1 -1 0
12 James	Sanchez 0 0 0 0 -1 0
13 Jake	Slaker 0 0 0 2 0 0
14 Nick	Pastujov 0 0 4 1 +1 0
15 Evan	Allen 2 0 0 6 0 0
17 Tony	Calderone 0 0 0 2 0 0
18 Adam	Winborg 0 1 2 1 0 0
2 Luke	Martin 0 0 0 4 -2 1
20 Cooper	Marody 0 0 0 4 -1 0
21 Nolan	De	Jong 0 1 2 1 +1 1
23 Alex	Kile 0 1 0 3 0 1
25 Max	Shuart 0 0 0 4 -1 0
26 Christian	Meike 0 0 0 2 -2 3
27 Nicholas	Boka 0 0 0 0 0 2
3 Joseph	Cecconi 0 0 2 2 +1 3
39 Dexter	Dancs 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cutler	Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Griffin	Luce 0 0 0 1 0 3
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Will	Lockwood dnp
16 Alex	Talcott dnp
19 Steven	Merl dnp
22 Niko	Porikos dnp
24 Kevin	Lohan dnp
30 Hayden	Lavigne dnp
31 Chad	Catt dnp
35 Zach	Nagelvoort dnp
6 Sam	Piazza dnp

Totals 2 3 12 34 14

# Ohio	State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 John	Wiitala 0 0 0 1 -1 0
12 Miguel	Fidler 0 0 0 1 0 0
16 Matthew	Weis 0 0 2 0 -1 0
17 David	Gust 1 1 0 4 +2 0
18 Christian	Lampasso 0 0 0 2 0 0
19 Kevin	Miller 2 0 0 5 +2 0
20 Janik	Moser 0 0 0 3 -1 0
25 Brendon	Kearney 0 0 0 0 0 2
26 Mason	Jobst 0 2 0 2 0 0
27 Luke	Stork 0 0 0 2 0 0
3 Sasha	Larocque 0 0 4 3 +2 2
30 Christian	Frey 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Matt	Joyaux 0 0 2 2 -1 1
47 Josh	Healey 0 0 0 4 0 1
5 Gordi	Myer 0 0 2 2 0 0
50 Matt	Miller 0 1 0 4 +2 1
7 Nick	Schilkey 1 0 0 4 0 0
8 Dakota	Joshua 0 3 0 4 +2 0
9 Tanner	Laczynski 0 0 0 3 -1 0
1 Logan	Davis dnp
15 Freddy	Gerard dnp
31 Matt	Tomkins dnp
39 Sam	McCormick dnp
4 Drew	Brevig dnp
40 Ronnie	Hein dnp
6 Tommy	Parran dnp
TM TEAM dnp

Totals 4 7 10 46 7

Goals	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
UM 1 1 0 2
OSU 1 3 0 4

Shots	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
UM 11 9 14 34
OSU 20 14 12 46

Power	Play	Goals-Att
Prd UM OSU
1st 0-0 1-2
2nd 1-2 1-1
3rd 0-2 0-2

Pens-Mins	by	Period
Prd UM OSU
1st 3-6 1-2
2nd 1-2 2-4
3rd 2-4 2-4

Officials:
Referee:	CJ	Beaurline
Linesman:	Stephen	McInchak
Linesman:	Brett	DesRosiers
Goal	judge:	Zachary	Roberts

GOALTENDERS
# Michigan Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
1 Jack	LaFontaine L 59:07 4 19,11,12 42
TM TEAM 0:53 0 0,0,0 0

# Ohio	State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
30 Christian	Frey W 60:00 2 10,8,14 32

PENALTY	SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
1st Nick	Pastujov UM 2:HOOKING 01:57 PP
1st Matthew	Weis OSU 2:ROUGHING	ATW 10:11
1st Adam	Winborg UM 2:ROUGHING	ATW 10:11
1st Joseph	Cecconi UM 2:INTERFERENCE 18:20 PP
2nd Gordi	Myer OSU 2:BOARDING 03:26 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time
2nd Matt	Joyaux OSU 2:CROSS-CHECKING 14:06 PP
2nd Nick	Pastujov UM 2:HOLDING 19:46 PP
3rd Nolan	De	Jong UM 2:HOOKING 01:17 PP
3rd Sasha	Larocque OSU 2:HOOKING 13:02 PP
3rd Sasha	Larocque OSU 2:HOLDING 13:02 PP
3rd Jack	LaFontaine UM 2:ROUGHING 17:09 PP

Win-Christian	Frey	(8-6-3).	Loss-Jack	LaFontaine	(1-7-1).





Ohio	State	vs.	Michigan
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

Michigan	vs	#12	Ohio	State	(2/24/2017	at	Columbus,	Ohio)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

Michigan	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L
11 Brendan	Warren 1 2
13 Jake	Slaker 8 7
14 Nick	Pastujov 5 8
18 Adam	Winborg 10 11
20 Cooper	Marody 8 11
25 Max	Shuart 1 2

Totals 33 41

Ohio	State	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L
8 Dakota	Joshua 6 9
10 John	Wiitala 10 10
12 Miguel	Fidler 3 1
16 Matthew	Weis 4 3
19 Kevin	Miller 2 0
25 Brendon	Kearney 4 0
26 Mason	Jobst 12 10

Totals 41 33


